THE BRITT HOBO RUN IS SPONSORED BY THE BRITT PARKS AND RECREATION

All proceeds will help support Britt Parks and Rec youth sports and activities. If you are interested in donating to the Britt Parks and Rec non-profit fund, please send to:

City of Britt c/o Britt Parks and Rec PO Box 303
Britt, IA 50423

Use this website or QR code to Register:

https://www.active.com/brittia/running/distance-running-races/britthobo-glow-fun-run-5k-1 mile-2024



43RD ANNUAL BRITT

HOBO DAYS 5K/1MILE GLOW FUN RUN/WALK

Friday, Aug. 9th, 2024, 8:45pm

124th National Hobo Convention

www.britthobodays.com

Find us on Facebook: Britt Hobo Days

Registration Form

Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Birthdate: Sex:
Email:
Phone:
Race: 5K 1 Mile
Shirt Size (Adult): S M L_ XL_ XXL
(Youth): S M L
In consideration of acceptance of this entry, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, waive all rights and claims for damages I may have against individuals associated with the event, its agents, representatives, successors, and assigns, for any injuries suffered by me in said event. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event, and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event.
Signature:
Guardian Signature (for participants under 18):
Date:

HOBO DAYS GLOW 5K AND 1 MILE FUN RUN/WALK

• WHEN:

Race will start at 8:45pm on Friday, 8/9/24. Packet pick-up will be prior to the race starting at 8pm. Registrations the day of the event must be completed by 8:30pm. Race will be canceled if inclement weather; as this is a fundraising event no refunds will be offered.

WHERE:

Race will begin and end at the gazebo behind City Hall, 170 Main Ave South. Parking may be limited due to activities on Main Street, so please plan ahead. Restrooms will be available on site. This is a self-timed event.

• REGISTRATION:

Fee is \$30, please make checks payable to Britt Parks and Rec. Mail registration and payment to Britt Parks and Rec Hobo Run, PO Box 303, Britt, IA 50423. To register online, go to the website or scan QR code on back of pamphlet.

SHIRTS:

Shirts will be given to all pre-registered entries. If you register after July 20, 2024, shirts may not be available. Medals/prizes will be awarded to top 3 finishers in each age group.

ADDRESS
Britt Parks and Rec
PO Box 303
Britt, Iowa 50423

CONTACT US
Call or Text Jen Weiland
641-425-7441